08-13
0
8
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
U
P System
s
Features

Dimension Unit: mm
UP Squared 6000 Edge
Ordering Information
Packing List
•	40Pin Phoenix Connector
•	Quick Start Guide
•	UP Squared 6000 Edge
Optional Accessories
Part number CPU Memory Storage USB 3.2 Type C COM Port TPM 2.0 LAN VPU
UPN-EDGE-EHLCN2-A10-0232 Intel® Celeron® N6210 Processor SoC 2GB 32GB No No No i211-AT / i225-V —
UPN-EDGE-EHLPJ4-A10-0432 Intel® Pentium® J6426 Processor SoC 4GB 32GB No No No i211-AT / i225-V —
UPN-EDGE-EHLX4E-A10-0432 Intel® Atom® X6413E Processor SoC 4GB 32GB Yes Yes Yes i210-IT / i225-IT —
UPN-EDGE-EHLX4RE-A10-0864 Intel® Atom® X6425RE Processor SoC 8GB 64GB Yes Yes Yes i210-IT / i225-IT —
UPN-EDGE-EHLX4RE-A10-0864-HAILO Intel® Atom® X6425RE Processor SoC 8GB 64GB Yes Yes Yes i210-IT / i225-IT Hailo-8™ M.2 2280 B+M key AI module via m.2 2280
Part Number Description
1255X00032 12VDC/6A Adapter
1702031803 Power cord for EU
1702031802 Power cord for US
170203180J Power cord for UK
170203180E Power cord for Japan
170203180B Power cord for China
1702031811 Power cord for Taiwan
9651926001 M.2 2230 WiFi Kit.802.11ac.2.4G/5G,W/BT w/2 cable & antenna
9741364A00 Wireless LAN Kit M.2 2230 802.11ac/a/b/g/n + BT4.0,2T2R,with 2 sets of cable & antenna
UP-SATAKIT-A10-0001 SATA KIT for UPN-EDGE-APL01/UPN-EDGE-EHL01